附件：采购清单
	序号
	名称
	型号
	台套数
	单价
（万元）
	总价
（万元）

	1
	三层组合振荡培养箱
	[bookmark: _GoBack]华源 ZS-CR
	1
	9.9
	9.9

	2
	电转化系统
	新芝SCIENTZ-2C
	1
	2.98
	2.98

	3
	研磨机
	上海净信 JXFSTPRP-24L
	1
	3.6
	3.6

	4
	超声波清洗
	小美 XM-P102H
	1
	0.32
	0.32

	5
	旋涡混合器
	IKA VORTEX2
	2
	0.2
	0.4

	6
	高压灭菌锅
	致微 GR60DA
	1
	3.6
	3.6

	7
	磁力搅拌器
	IKA big squid
	1
	0.16
	0.16

	合计
	20.96




